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000048556 Roof Replacement 6,400 11/01/2023

HX Base Yr

141 NW AUBURN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,670 127.2810 142.55 523,158 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2611

BAS 1,622 100 1,622 150,290

FDU 960 60 576 53,371

FGR 528 55 290 26,871

FOP 16 30 5 463

FOP 30 30 9 834

FSP 448 40 179 16,585

FUS 989 100 989 91,638

4,593 3,670 340,053

FSP= N12 W42 S12 E16 N4 E14 S4 E12$ BAS= W12 N4 W14 S4 W16
S33 FOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E4 S4 FGR= W6 S22 E24 N22 W18$ E18 FOP=
S5 E6N5 W6$ E6 S2 E14 N39$ PTR=E15 FUS= E43 N23W43 S23$ W15$
PTR=N20 FDU= N48 W20 S48 E20$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,780.00 3,780.00 100 1987 1987 3 100 3,780

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5,780

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2170.00 340.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


